10 km

0N Ol WNPE

N
NP O ©

NUM CONCORRENTE

69
77
56
42
48
62
54

RICIPUTO Elisa
VEBER Marianna
BURCHINE Eloide
MAYER Katja
BROGLIO Celine
NEGRI Patrizia
SOLDATI Sonia
PATRONE Carla
MAVERNA Rossella
TESTINI Tullia
DALLOLIO Donatella
FALCHIERI Antonella

CATEG.

NAZ

ITA

ITA
GER
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

10 km

TURNO 1

CLASSIFICA: ARRIVO 10

AN SOCIETA" TEMPO
LIBERO 44'25.85
AD MONACO 45'08.32
CLUB MRATHON 47'58.20
SPORT AGENTU 49'15.34
LIBERO 50'23.31
CLUB MRATHON 53'"16.32
IMPERIA TRAK 54'21.95
LIBERO 56'11.90
ATL CASORATE 56'30.45
MARATHON CLU 56'48.47
STANNONE RUN 1:03"27.77
GET FIT 1:12'30.00

ITA

TEMPO REALE

42
3'32
4'49
545§
8'50

11'46
12'04
12'22
19'01

DIST.

.47
.35
.49
.46
.47
9'56.
.05
.60
.62
.92
28'04.
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RITMO
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